                                                                         LYEN MARINE
                                                                      www.lyenmarintec.com    copyright @ 2022
FPP/CPP: 200kw~25,000kw
Tunnel thruster: 90kw~4000kw
Azimuth thruster: 300kw~4000kw
       LYEN Propulsion system
With a great team of marine propulsion, LYEN’s commitment is to design and
produce the most reliable propeller system including CPP, FPP, PSF, tunnel

       LYEN           Tunnel Thruster (LTT)
                                                                         LYEN MARINE
                                                                      www.lyenmarintec.com    copyright @ 2022
Better solution with bigger propeller
Lower tip speed, lower noise and vibration
LYEN Thruster Model
Model
Propeller diameter
[mm]
Maximum power
[kW]
S2-30/60
Maximum power
[kW]
S1-continuous
LTT-800 800 280 250
LTT-900 900 390 350
LTT-1150 1150 530 470
LTT-1300 1300 560 500
LTT-1350 1350 675 600
LTT-1500 1500 785 700
LTT-1600 1600 1010 900
LTT-1950 1950 1460 1300
LTT-2200 2200 1900 1700
LTT-2500 2550 1900 1900
LTT-2800 2850 2460 2500
LTT-3200 3200 3360 3000
       LYEN           Health Monitoring System
Hydraulic
Tank
%